High Power Resistive Products
Resistors
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Package: Surface Mount Chips, Chips, Leaded Chips, Flanged
Substrate Material: Aluminum Nitride
Process: Thin Film
Resistive Material: Tantalum
Terminals: Silver

RP3 Series
mm (inches)
HOW TO ORDER
RP3
AVX
Series
2010
Case Size
See chart
above
R
Type
R = Resistor
T
Terminal
T = Silver
XXXX
Value
0050 = 50Ω
0100 = 100Ω
J
Tolerance
J = ±5%
G = ±2%
TR
Packaging
TR = Tape & Reel
Contact factory for custom ratings and sizes.
0
20
40
60
80
100%
+25˚C-25˚C   0˚C-50˚C 150˚C125˚C100˚C75˚C+50˚C
Heat Sink Temperature (°C)
P
o
w
er
 D
is
si
p
at
io
n
Rated Safe Operating Range
POWER DERATING
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor